
Hallenspielplan  Neustadt, SH Gymnasium  ( 403366 )
Lindenstr. 52
31535   Neustadt am Rübenberge

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 28.08.2025 19:30 VE Mä./
männl.

TSV Neustadt 1 HSG Herrenha…n/Stöcken 3 1:1

Sa. 30.08.2025 16:00 VE Fr./
weibl.

TSV Neustadt 1 Hannoversche…C v. 1893 3 1:1

So. 31.08.2025 16:30

19:00

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Fr./
weibl.

TSV Neustadt 1

TSV Neustadt 1

MTV Schwarmstedt 2

Mellendorfer TV 3

1:1

1:1

Mi. 10.09.2025 18:30 VE Fr./
weibl.

TSV Neustadt 1 JSG G I W Me…ball 2007 1 1:1

Sa. 13.09.2025 13:00

14:30

16:30

18:30

RK WJD

RK1 MJD

ROL MJC

ROL MJB

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

TuS Wettbergen II

RSV Seelze

SG Misburg II

9:15

20:17

27:37

35:31

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:30

16:00

17:30

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

RK1 MJD

ROL MJC

ROL MJB

TSV Neustadt II

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

TSV Loccum

HSG Nienburg

TSV Loccum

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

HSG Nienburg

TSV Loccum

TSV Neustadt II

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

HSG Nienburg

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

SG Letter 05

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

TSV Anderten III

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

31:13

43:37

30:34

Sa. 08.11.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

19:30

RK WJD

RK WJC

RK M

RL F

RL M

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

HV Barsinghausen II

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

Hannoverscher SC III

HSG Lügde-Ba…yrmont e.V.

HSG Exten-Rinteln

12:19

25:30

31:31

29:26

37:26

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.11.2025 14:00

15:45

17:30

19:30

RK WJC

RK M

RL F

RL M

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

HSG Nienburg

TSV Friesen Hänigsen III

TSG Emmerthal

HV Barsinghausen III

23:15

32:32

26:38

44:26

So. 23.11.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

13:30

15:00

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RK WJD

ROL MJC

TSV Neustadt

HSG Nienburg

TS Großburgwedel

HSG Wacker O…/SchloRi II

TS Großburgwedel

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

HSG Wacker O…/SchloRi II

TS Großburgwedel

TSV Neustadt

HSG Nienburg

HSG Wacker O…/SchloRi II

HSG Nienburg

TSV Loccum

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

1:1

0:2

2:0

1:1

1:1

0:2

20:14

25:37

So. 30.11.2025 16:00

18:30

RK WJC

RK M

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt II

Garbsener SC II

RSV Seelze III

22:34

21:30

Sa. 06.12.2025 13:00

14:15

15:45

17:30

19:30

RK1 MJD

ROL MJB

RK M

RL F

RL M

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TuS Empelde II

TuS Bothfeld…. 1904 e.V.

TSV Burgdorf IV

HSG Nienburg II

HSG Lügde-Ba…yrmont e.V.

24:11

20:40

0:0

37:26

29:45



Hallenspielplan  Neustadt, SH Gymnasium  ( 403366 )
Lindenstr. 52
31535   Neustadt am Rübenberge

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:30

14:55

15:25

15:50

16:20

16:45

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

TSV Neustadt

HSG Nienburg

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

JSG GIW Meerhandball IV

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt II

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

HSG Nienburg II

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TSV Neustadt II

JSG GIW Meerhandball IV

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TSV Neustadt

HSG Nienburg

JSG GIW Meerhandball IV

HSG Nienburg

HSG Nienburg II

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TSV Neustadt II

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

HSG Nienburg II

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 10:30

10:55

11:25

11:50

12:20

12:45

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:30

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

RK WJD

RK WJC

RL F

RK M

TSV Neustadt

HSG Nienburg

SG Letter 05

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

SG Letter 05

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt II

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

SG Letter 05

TSV Neustadt

HSG Nienburg

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

HSG Nienburg

HSG Wacker O…/SchloRi II

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

MTV Großenheidorn III

TS Großburgwedel II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:00

10:50

11:40

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:45

19:45

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJC

RK1 MJD

RK M

RL F

RL M

TSV Neustadt

Garbsener SC

HSG Langenhagen

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

Garbsener SC

HSG Langenhagen

TSV Neustadt

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV II

TuS Bothfeld…04 e.V. III

TuS Wettbergen

HSG Deister Süntel II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

14:00

15:30

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

RK WJD

RK WJC

TSV Neustadt II

JSG GIW Meerhandball

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

JSG GIW Meerhandball

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

JSG GIW Meerhandball

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Neustadt II

JSG GIW Meerhandball

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

RSV Seelze

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 13:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

19:45

RK1 MJD

ROL MJC

RK M

RL F

RL M

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

HSG Hannover-West

HSG Hannover-West

TSV Anderten V

HSG Hannover-West II

TSG Emmerthal III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 15:00 RK1 MJD TSV Neustadt HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken 0:0

So. 08.03.2026 14:00

15:30

RK WJD

RK WJC

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

JSG Weserbergland II

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Neustadt, SH Gymnasium  ( 403366 )
Lindenstr. 52
31535   Neustadt am Rübenberge

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.03.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

13:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

19:45

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

RK1 MJD

ROL MJC

RK M

RL F

RL M

TSV Neustadt

HV Barsinghausen

HV Barsinghausen II

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

HV Barsinghausen II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

HV Barsinghausen II

TSV Neustadt

HV Barsinghausen

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

HV Barsinghausen

JSG GIW Meerhandball IV

HSG Lügde-Ba…yrmont e.V.

Mellendorfer TV

Garbsener SC II

Garbsener SC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

13:30

15:00

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RK WJD

RK WJC

TSV Neustadt

RSV Seelze

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

HSG Wacker O…/SchloRi II

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

HSG Wacker O…/SchloRi II

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

TSV Neustadt

RSV Seelze

HSG Wacker O…/SchloRi II

RSV Seelze

JSG Weserbergland II

HSG Hannover-West II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 14:30

16:00

18:00

20:00

RK1 MJD

RK M

RL F

RL M

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt

TV Hannover-…denstedt II

Lehrter SV IV

HSG Deister Süntel II

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.04.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

TSV Neustadt

TuS Vinnhorst

JSG GIW Meerhandball

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

JSG GIW Meerhandball

TSV Neustadt

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

JSG GIW Meerhandball

TSV Neustadt

TuS Vinnhorst

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

TuS Vinnhorst

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


